m Department of Purchasing and Contracting
Change Order Request Form

Dekalb County
User Department: py - Sanitatoin From: 11500 A Hutchinson
RFP No.: 20-500544 Title: Division Director
Effective Date: May 3, 2022 Expiration Date: December 31, 2025

Contract APPROVED Amount: $8 000,000.00

fContractor(s) \ Contract No. \ Amount Spent | J
ARCADIS U.S., INC. 1284733 $2,130,090.73 N/A

Total Amount Spent to Date: $2.130,090.73

User Department Recommendation:

Justification: AL | WO&L/O( ///CZ, /LO ﬂ@ﬁu ot a C/\cux e OVO/Q(_,Y{D
adol Mﬂ%ﬂi‘?ﬁm@l B 200,000 ﬁ%’rf’c_ao(:b's Qm Cal Véyr//%éanr\
Sepuicey Co%a- b Conhnue Fhe Sanfahon fFue Ven

cndll el e k-
V7V sy (/2/23
3662 ; ; ; T Y h " Date
Funding: Genel [] Enterprise m/l?a Digit Fund Code Sz% / - :_12/7 /. %7{ d'k}
CIP Line Item No. (if applicable): g’) 7'6///7 ///J -
For Use by Purchasing and Contracting: Approve [X Deny [J

Additional Comments:

W% Head
10/11/2023

Purchasing and Contracting Signature Date

P&C Approved 03/27/2019






